8° Trail Gorges du Tarn

Dimanche 15 avril 2018

By Salomon
St Rome de Dolan
Distance : 11.2 km

Classement Général

Class Dossard Nom
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198
70
95

138
93
77

125
81

100
85

158

197

188
10

181
63

161
52

112

141

130

122

107

256
13
89

149

111
23
60
24

127

213
46
11
67

MOULIN
BESALDUCH
ROUGE
FERNANDEZ
ESTRUCH
PERSEGOL
DIDYME
TISSIER
NEGRE
BERAIL
SEGUY
RAUZIER
LADET
GIBERT
ALDEBERT
ROQUES
PARADAN
GACHES
RICHARD
BARRIAL
HUGONI
SALEIL
JOURNET
VIVIEN
CHAUZAL
SALVADOR
BILLAUD
FABRE
CARPE
ROUX
ROCHARD
DAUDE
ROSE
SOARES
ANACKIEWICZ
CARRIERE
BOUTEILLER

Prénom
Stephane
Mathieu
Jean

Jean Claude
Jonathan
Clément
Christophe
Simon
Toni
Alexandre
Nicolas
Gregory
Aurelien
Gabriel
Sylvain
Fabien
Julien
Frangois
Léo
Aurelie
Yannick
Romain
Théo
Yannick
Cédric
Claude
Nicolas
Luc
Alexandra
Elsa

Ewan
Anthony
Fabrice
Jean Paul
Paul
Nicolas
Julien

Class/Cat Ville

1V1H
1EspH
1JunH
2V1H
1SenH
2EspH
1V2H
1CadH
2SenH
3V1H
3SenH
4SenH
2CadH
4V1H
5SenH
6SenH
7SenH
2V2H
3EspH
1SenF
8SenH
4EspH
2JunH
9SenH
5V1H
3V2H
10SenH
6V1H
2SenF
3SenF
3JunH
11SenH
7V1H
8V1H
12SenH
4JunH
13SenH

Mende
Beziers

Chanac

La Canourgue
Mayran
15100 St Flour
St Martin De L
Villeneuve
Mende

Le Massegros
Aguessac
Langogne

St Georges De Levejac
Severac

Millau
Millau

Grandrieu
Massegros

Limoges
Quezac
Mende

Severac D'Aveyron
Bozouls

La Londe Les Maures
Sévérac D'Aveyron
Marvejols

Montpellier
Massegros
St George De Luzencon

Temps
00:51:37
00:51:43
00:52:39
00:53:00
00:55:41
00:55:47
00:55:49
00:55:56
00:56:01
00:56:23
00:56:32
00:56:40
00:57:03
00:57:04
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:33
00:57:42
00:58:11
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:18
00:58:19
00:58:47
00:58:50
00:58:54
00:59:01
00:59:19
00:59:22
00:59:45
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:00:04
01:00:19
01:00:32
01:00:38
01:00:40

215/217 coureurs

Pts pour le
challenge  Km/heure
1000 13 km/h
900 13 km/h
850 12.8 km/h
800 12.7 km/h
750 12.1 km/h
700 12 km/h
650 12 km/h
600 12 km/h
550 12 km/h
500 11.9 km/h
490 11.9 km/h
480 11.9 km/h
470 11.8 km/h
460 11.8 km/h
450 11.7 km/h
440 11.7 km/h
430 11.7 km/h
420 11.6 km/h
410 11.5 km/h
1000 11.5 km/h
400 11.5 km/h
390 11.5 km/h
380 11.5 km/h
370 11.4 km/h
360 11.4 km/h
350 11.4 km/h
340 11.4 km/h
330 11.3 km/h
900 11.3 km/h
850 11.2 km/h
320 11.2 km/h
310 11.2 km/h
300 11.2 km/h
290 11.1 km/h
280 11.1 km/h
270 11.1 km/h
260 11.1 km/h



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

56
123
94
90
92
78
128
160
50
174
187
167
146
115
148
118
204
113
16
71
69
34
72
99
139
151
19
170
205
210
135
105
154
101
26
48
33

196

200
64
58
45

119
25

177

134

228

couLoOMB
ARMINGAUD
ROUX
CLUZEL
LEBEGUE
MEISSONNIER
ARTIGAS
LUCAS
PARADAN
DEBORNE
FABRE
POUJOL
CANTAGREL
ETIENNE
LAGLOIRE
NANO
GALTIER
BRENET
TRIQUOIRE
FAGES
BORREL
BESALDUCH
BAFFIE
BLANC
VIEILLESCAZES
FERNANDEZ
BON

VIDAL

VIDAL

RANC
WINKELMANN
MIRMAN
JAFFUEL
STRETAR
ANTOINE
GUILLAUME
PONS
BREHIN
CHAPELLIER
OLIVIER
MASSE
DIOLS
CABANIER
GROUPS
PAGES
DELFOORGE
FAGES
MONTEILHET
BALMADIER
ALBARET

Matthias
Guilhem
Michel
Didier
Anthony
Jean Marc
Philippe
Valerie
Laure
Emilie
Christian
Damien
Jeremy
Nathanae
Stephane
Julien
Stephane
Mathieu
Philippe
Yannick
Michel
Bruno
Nicolas
Patrick

J Marie
Florence
Christophe
Eric
Aurelien
Francois
Clemens
Frederic
Frederic
Christian
Hugo
Benjamin
Guillaume
Océane
Laurent
Vincent
Clément
Thibaut
Valentino
Tanguy
Loic
Maxime
Nicolas
Didier
André
Yohann

5JunH
6JunH
4V2H
5V2H
3CadH
6V2H
7V2H
1V1F
1EspF
4SenF
9V1H
14SenH
15SenH
16SenH
10V1H
17SenH
11V1H
12V1H
8V2H
13V1H
9V2H
10V2H
18SenH
14V1H
11V2H
2V1F
12V2H
13V2H
19SenH
14V2H
15V1H
20SenH
16V1H
21SenH
7JunH
17V1H
22SenH
5SenF
18V1H
8JunH
23SenH
9JunH
10JunH
11JunH
24SenH
19V1H
25SenH
26SenH
1V3H
27SenH

Banassac Canilhac

Florac
Millau
Chanac
Marvejols
Mende
Mende

Rochecolombe
Saint Geniez D\'Olt

Marvejols
Molezon
Montrodat

Toulouse
Chastel-Nouvel
Marvejols
Banassac Canilhac
Chanac
Beziers

Chirac

Chastel Nouvel
Lapanouse
Chanac
Marvejols
Mende

Mende
Badaroux

Mende
Rimeize
Marvejols
Laissac

Montpellier
Rieutort De Randon
Massegros

Millau

Laguiole

Riviere Sur Tarn
Sete

Severac D'Aveyron

St Alban
Marvejols

01:01:05
01:01:21
01:01:31
01:01:35
01:02:04
01:02:14
01:02:45
01:02:50
01:03:10
01:03:14
01:03:15
01:03:17
01:03:29
01:04:05
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:30
01:04:36
01:04:43
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:05:12
01:05:20
01:05:25
01:05:33
01:05:51
01:06:13
01:06:20
01:06:33
01:06:39
01:06:46
01:06:54
01:07:04
01:07:06
01:07:11
01:07:16
01:07:29
01:07:32
01:07:40
01:07:50
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:22
01:08:25
01:08:37
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:08:55
01:09:17
01:09:30

250
240
230
220
210
200
190
800
750
700
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
650
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
600
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71

11 km/h
11 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

194

110
180
206
184
156
157
103
178
153
104
109
54
193
169
47
106
120
226
168
202
203
22

209
227
129
173
55
108
192
175
116
176
98
144
124
84

165
140
117
30
143
126
155
215
51
142

PORTEFAIX
EXBRAYAT
LEMPEREUR
ALET

S0ZZ|
HAURADOU
AUBESQUIER

CARNEIRO RODRIGUEZ

BES

NOUET
VIEILLEDENT
BOUSSUGE
TORRES
MALIGES
PORTEFAIX
VOLPOET
MALTA
BRUGERON
ROUX
MONTES
CANTAGREL
ENGELVIN
ENGELVIN
DELAPLACE
SISTERON
BLANC
ROUQUETTE
BARROUILLET
IMBERT
RODRIGUES
LOIRETTE
THERON
COMBETTE
MC BURNIE
MAZARS

HERMABESSIERE

WINKELMAN
DEMANGE
AIGOUY
COuLOMB
RIVET
HERRGOTT
EVRIN
PLANES
AMOUROUX
PRADEILLES
VIEILLEDENT
MANENQ
LADET
BOADA

Mathieu
Anne-Laure
Gaylor
Loic
Sébastien
André
Cyril
Béatrice
Victoria
Celine
Emmanuelle
Patrick
Cédric
Marcial
Yannick
Romain
Sacha
Jean Philippe
Hubert
Laurence
Aurélie
Sophie
Yannick
Christian
Matthieu
Claudie
Marie-Hélene
Marie
Christophe
Nicolas
Anthony
Laure
Pascal
John
Clément
Bruno
Emilie
Céline
Maxime
Olivier
Aurore
Claire
Nicolas
Michel
Jacques
Vincent
Michel
Jeremy
Nelly
Florent

12JunH
3V1F
28SenH
29SenH
30SenH
2V3H
31SenH
6SenF
LJunF
7SenF
4V1F
20V1H
32SenH
33SenH
21V1H
34SenH
8SenF
35SenH
15V2H
5V1F
9SenF
10SenF
22V1H
3V3H
23V1H
6V1F
7V1F
11SenF
24V1H
36SenH
37SenH
12SenF
16V2H
38SenH
39SenH
40SenH
13SenF
8V1F
13JunH
25V1H
14SenF
15SenF
26V1H
4V3H
5V3H
17V2H
18V2H
41SenH
16SenF
27V1H

Naussac

La Tieule

St Georges De Luzengon

Severac
Sévérac D'Aveyron
Capdenac

Mende
Montrodat
Prunieres
Millau
Marvejols

Clapiers
Malzieu
Marvejols

Buzeins

La Canourgue
La Canourgue
Saint-Max
Ales

Belmont
Palmas
Chanac

Les Salelles
Marvejols

St Geniez
Marseillan

Florac
Compeyre
Banassac Canilhac

Ispagnac
Marseillan

Bourge S/ Cologne
Montrodat

Marvejols

Aguessac
Chirac

01:09:31
01:09:33
01:09:36
01:09:37
01:09:41
01:09:53
01:09:54
01:09:54
01:09:57
01:10:30
01:10:51
01:10:56
01:11:06
01:11:18
01:11:21
01:11:25
01:11:32
01:11:35
01:11:37
01:11:38
01:11:44
01:11:52
01:11:54
01:11:57
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:07
01:12:22
01:12:23
01:12:34
01:12:44
01:12:50
01:12:51
01:13:08
01:13:16
01:13:24
01:14:00
01:14:25
01:14:29
01:14:33
01:14:35
01:14:40
01:14:45
01:15:02
01:15:10
01:17:08
01:17:17
01:17:24
01:17:25
01:17:31

70
550
69
68
67
66
65
500
490
480
470
64
63
62
61
60
460
59
58
450
440
430
57
56
55
420
410
400
54
53
52
390
51
50
49
48
380
370
47
46
360
350
45
44
43
42
41
40
340
39

9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h

9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

73

201
91
186
79
68
66
145
171
172
31
42
43
65
59
131
190
114
150
61
57
32
53
121
80
183
182
88
147
15
214
211
74
136
87
38
152
97
96
86
49
185
207

133
27
44

189
75

BETTENFELD
CHAZOUILLE
GERBAL
GACHE
POUJOL
DELALANDE
PAURCHER
GACHE
ROUSSET
VEILLERES
PINOT
GINISTY
CAYSAC
CHABERT
GACHE
ROCHARD
JEAN

PETTE
LAGLOIRE
BILLAUD
RODIER
VAROQUAUX
FELGEIROLLES
VALENTIN
VIALA
DEMANGEON
CAVAILLE
DELTOUR
BONHOURE
LORENTZ
VERHECKEN
BARNIER
LOMBARD
COSTES
CHABERT
OBRECHT
MAURY
CARAMEL
ROUGE
ROUGE
ANGLARS
AYRINHAC
QUINTEIRO
LAINE
COUDENE
BOUDET
CARNAC
PEUCH
POUDEMO
TASSIE

Lionel
Julien
Florent
Didier
Aurélie
Fanny
Perrine
Margot
Bernard
Céline
Francis
Alain
Delphine
Thibaud
Patricia
Patrick
Christelle
David
Sandrine
Patrick
Marie Dominique
Gaiane
Patrick
Marjorie
Laure
Geraldine
Marie
Aurelien
Margaux
Servane
Pascal
Anais
Marie-Laure
Héloise
Aurelie
Severine
Anne-Christine
Frangoise
Carole
Karl
Olivia
Andrée
Patrice
Cedric
Pascal
Pierre
Sandrine
Céline
Catherine
Mathilde

28V1H
42SenH
43SenH
19V2H
17SenF
9V1F
2EspF
1CadF
6V3H
10V1F
7V3H
20V2H
11V1F
44SenH
1V2F
29V1H
12V1F
45SenH
13V1F
8V3H
14V1F
2JunF
21V2H
18SenF
19SenF
15V1F
20SenF
46SenH
3JunF
21SenF
30V1H
22SenF
23SenF
24SenF
25SenF
26SenF
16V1F
2V2F
17V1F
31V1H
27SenF
1V3F
32V1H
33V1H
47SenH
1V4H
28SenF
29SenF
3V2F
30SenF

La Cavalerie
Millau

Marvejols
Mende

Mende

Séverac D'Aveyron
Lapanousse
Marvejols

Millau

Millau

St Georges

Severac Le Chateau
La Canourgue

Montrodat

Severac

Marvejols
La Canourgue
Sévérac D'Aveyron

Severac
St Flour
Mende
Henin Beaumont

Severac Le Chateau

Severac Le Chateau
Millau

Marvejols

La Canourgue

Segur
Vabre L'Abbaye

Millau

Montrodat
Severac D'Aveyron
Severac D'Aveyron

Severac Le Chateau

01:18:18
01:18:35
01:18:45
01:18:50
01:18:53
01:19:07
01:19:29
01:19:31
01:19:41
01:19:56
01:19:56
01:20:11
01:20:15
01:20:21
01:20:32
01:20:43
01:20:49
01:20:57
01:21:38
01:21:45
01:21:48
01:22:15
01:22:23
01:23:11
01:23:26
01:23:33
01:24:10
01:24:12
01:24:19
01:25:12
01:25:13
01:25:34
01:25:35
01:26:01
01:26:01
01:26:04
01:26:23
01:26:24
01:26:44
01:26:45
01:27:11
01:28:14
01:28:22
01:28:35
01:28:47
01:28:48
01:29:05
01:29:05
01:29:19
01:29:34

38
37
36
35
330
320
310
300
34
290
33
32
280
31
270
30
260
29
250
28
240
230
27
220
210
200
190
26
180
170
25
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
99
24
98
97
23
22
21
20
96
95
94
93

8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

102
208
191
21
162
28
29
35
164
41
132
137
216
166
20
76
36
37
62
212
163
159
199
83
82
40
39
12
195
179

SALLES
LAINE
GRIMAL
HABERKORN
DANIEL
FOURCAULX
VIRENQUE
BUTROT
JALBERT
LAVABRE
MIRMAND
GAZAGNE
ROUX
MAZENQ
FAUCHET
FOS

LA SAUVETA
RICARD
GAUBERT
BACH
MARCON
BONAL
DIJOLS
FONTIES
SAUVIER
BEZES
RICARD
DELCROIX
GUILLOT
BARBUT

Paulette
Laurence
Muriel
Brigitte
Hélene
Stéphanie
René
Jean-Frangois
Bruno
Delphine
Mathilde
Valerie
Francis
Katia
Dominique
Mariana
Valérie
Capucine

J Paul
Mathilde
Michel
Magalie
Sarah

Katia
Sandrine
Marie-Hélene
Géraldine
Vincent
Gilles
Olvier

2V3F
18V1F
31SenF
3V3F
4V2F
19V1F
2V4H
22V2H
23V2H
20V1F
21V1F
22V1F
9V3H
23V1F
24V2H
24V1F
25V1F
32SenF
10V3H
4JunF
25V2H
26V1F
5JunF
27V1F
28V1F
5V2F
29V1F
34V1H

Meyrueis

Saulx Les Chartreux

Banassac Canilhac
Florac Trois Rivieres
Laissac

Millau
48500 La Canourgue
Banassac

Fontenay Le Fleury
Severac Le Chateau
Millau
Millau
Millau

Millau

Millau

Severac D'Aveyron

St Georges De Luzencon

01:29:40
01:29:45
01:29:45
01:29:50
01:34:03
01:34:04
01:34:14
01:34:15
01:34:20
01:35:33
01:35:34
01:35:34
01:36:56
01:36:56
01:38:13
01:38:43
01:40:04
01:41:25
01:45:45
01:45:50
01:46:09
01:46:11
01:46:31
01:46:44
01:46:48
01:47:06
01:47:07
01:53:52
Abandon
Abandon

92
91
90
89
88
87
19
18
17
86
85
84
16
83
15
82
81
80
14
79
13
78
77
76
75
74
73
12

7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h
7.1 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.8 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.4 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
5.9 km/h



